
insurance

Private
accident

A
B
C
D



Nelaimes
gadījumu

A
B
C
D

programme

A

* total Sum Insured / Sum Insured per a case
** total Sum Insured / Daily limit

Tailor-made insurance programme that will be 
adapted to your needs, profession and life-style – 
include the kinds of sports that you love, and other 
your leisure time activities.

The cover automatically include, without an 
additional fee, hobbies as aerobics, dancing, fishing, 
gym classes, orienteering (rogaining), swimming, 
cycling (incl. mountainbike), running (including 
marathon and half-marathon), squash, skating.

Family discounts up to 20%, as well as special morale 
booster for kids – Child’s joy, Private tuition expenses.

Personal accident policy e�ective in the entire world, 
24/7

Professional service and advice on the most 
appropriate insurance option especially for you.

Death

Loss of labour capacity 

Traumas

Medical expenses I *

Dental services

Psychological assistance

Daily allowance **

Hospital fee **

Cosmetic surgery

Social security

Professional retraining

Funeral expenses

Child’s study allowance

Child’s joy *

Private tuition expenses

Critical illnesses (CIs)

programme description

4500

4500

2000

3000/250

250

-

-

-

500

-

-

-

-

150/15

-

-

7500

7500

2000

3000/300

500

-

-

6000/15

1000

3000

-

-

1000

150/15

-

500

10 000

10 000

3000

3000/500

500

400

-

6000/15

1000

3000

3000

500

1000

150/15

300

500

Risk name No. 1        € No. 2        € No. 3        €

Below 54 YOA

55 to 74 YOA (w/o CIs)

Children

15

30

11

23

46

17

30

60

23

Annual premiums

A



Nelaimes
gadījumu

B
C
D

programme

B Death

Loss of labour capacity 

Traumas

Medical expenses I *

Dental services

Psychological assistance

Daily allowance **

Hospital fee **

Cosmetic surgery

Social security

Professional retraining

Funeral expenses

Child’s study allowance

Child’s joy *

Private tuition expenses

Critical illnesses (CIs)

programme description

15 000

15 000

3000

3000/750

750

500

-

8000/20

1500

4000

4000

750

2000

150/15

400

750

17 500

17 500

3000

3000/750

750

500

-

8000/20

1500

5000

5000

1000

2500

150/15

400

1000

20 000

20 000

4000

3000/1000

750

500

-

8000/20

2000

5000

5000

1000

2500

150/15

400

1000

Risk name No. 1        € No. 2        € No. 3        €

Below 54 YOA

55 to 74 YOA (w/o CIs)

Children

38

76

29

42

84

32

46

92

35

Annual premiums

B

* total Sum Insured / Sum Insured per a case
** total Sum Insured / Daily limit

Tailor-made insurance programme that will be 
adapted to your needs, profession and life-style – 
include the kinds of sports that you love, and other 
your leisure time activities.

The cover automatically include, without an 
additional fee, hobbies as aerobics, dancing, fishing, 
gym classes, orienteering (rogaining), swimming, 
cycling (incl. mountainbike), running (including 
marathon and half-marathon), squash, skating.

Family discounts up to 20%, as well as special morale 
booster for kids – Child’s joy, Private tuition expenses.

Personal accident policy e�ective in the entire world, 
24/7

Professional service and advice on the most 
appropriate insurance option especially for you.



C
D

programme

C

* total Sum Insured / Sum Insured per a case
** total Sum Insured / Daily limit

programme descriptionC
Death

Loss of labour capacity 

Traumas

Medical expenses II *

Dental services

Psychological assistance

Daily allowance **

Hospital fee **

Cosmetic surgery

Social security

Professional retraining

Funeral expenses

Child’s study allowance

Child’s joy *

Private tuition expenses

Critical illnesses (CIs)

25 000

25 000

5000

4500/1000

1000

750

-

10 000/25

2500

7500

7500

1500

3500

200/20

500

1500

30 000

30 000

5000

4500/1000

1000

750

-

10 000/25

2500

7500

7500

1500

3500

200/20

500

1500

35 000

35 000

6000

4500/1000

1000

750

-

10 000/25

2500

7500

7500

1500

3500

200/20

500

1500

Risk name No. 1        € No. 2        € No. 3        €

Below 54 YOA

55 to 74 YOA (w/o CIs)

Children

72

144

54

80

160

60

88

176

66

Annual premiums

Tailor-made insurance programme that will be 
adapted to your needs, profession and life-style – 
include the kinds of sports that you love, and other 
your leisure time activities.

The cover automatically include, without an 
additional fee, hobbies as aerobics, dancing, fishing, 
gym classes, orienteering (rogaining), swimming, 
cycling (incl. mountainbike), running (including 
marathon and half-marathon), squash, skating.

Family discounts up to 20%, as well as special morale 
booster for kids – Child’s joy, Private tuition expenses.

Personal accident policy e�ective in the entire world, 
24/7

Professional service and advice on the most 
appropriate insurance option especially for you.



Nelaimes
gadījumu

D

Death

Loss of labour capacity 

Traumas

Medical expenses II *

Dental services

Psychological assistance

Daily allowance **

Hospital fee **

Cosmetic surgery

Social security

Professional retraining

Funeral expenses

Child’s study allowance

Child’s joy *

Private tuition expenses

Critical illnesses (CIs)

programme description

50 000

50 000

8000

10 000/1500

1500

1000

8500/25

20 000/50

5000

10 000

10 000

5000

5000

300/30

1000

2500

75 000

75 000

8000

10 000/1500

1500

1000

8500/25

20 000/50

5000

10 000

10 000

5000

5000

300/30

1000

2500

100 000

100 000

10 000

10 000/1500

1500

1000

8500/25

20 000/50

5000

10 000

10 000

5000

5000

300/30

1000

2500

Risk name No. 1        € No. 2        € No. 3        €

Below 54 YOA

55 to 74 YOA (w/o CIs)

Children

203

399

154

235

463

178

257

507

195

Annual premiums

D

programme

D

* total Sum Insured / Sum Insured per a case
** total Sum Insured / Daily limit

Tailor-made insurance programme that will be 
adapted to your needs, profession and life-style – 
include the kinds of sports that you love, and other 
your leisure time activities.

The cover automatically include, without an 
additional fee, hobbies as aerobics, dancing, fishing, 
gym classes, orienteering (rogaining), swimming, 
cycling (incl. mountainbike), running (including 
marathon and half-marathon), squash, skating.

Family discounts up to 20%, as well as special morale 
booster for kids – Child’s joy, Private tuition expenses.

Personal accident policy e�ective in the entire world, 
24/7

Professional service and advice on the most 
appropriate insurance option especially for you.



LEARN MORE
All the updated information regarding insurance services and their terms available 
from us:

At BTA customer service centres across the entire Latvia

By calling BTA Customer Support Service at 26 12 12 12

At BTA website www.bta.lv

By e-mail to bta@bta.lv

RESPONSIBILITY MADE SIMPLE

© Copyrights AAS "BTA Baltic Insurance Company"


