# Private accident

insurance





A

B

C

D



- Tailor-made insurance programme that will be adapted to your needs, profession and life-style include the kinds of sports that you love, and other your leisure time activities.
- The cover automatically include, without an additional fee, hobbies as aerobics, dancing, fishing, gym classes, orienteering (rogaining), swimming, cycling (incl. mountainbike), running (including marathon and half-marathon), squash, skating.
- Family discounts up to 20%, as well as special morale booster for kids Child's joy, Private tuition expenses.
- Personal accident policy effective in the entire world, 24/7
- Professional service and advice on the most appropriate insurance option especially for you.

### A programme description

Risk name	No. 1 €	No. 2 €	No. 3 €
Death	4500	7500	10 000
Loss of labour capacity	4500	7500	10 000
Traumas	2000	2000	3000
Medical expenses I *	3000/250	3000/300	3000/500
Dental services	250	500	500
Psychological assistance	-	-	400
Daily allowance **	-	-	-
Hospital fee **	-	6000/15	6000/15
Cosmetic surgery	500	1000	1000
Social security	-	3000	3000
Professional retraining	-	-	3000
Funeral expenses	-	-	500
Child's study allowance	-	1000	1000
Child's joy *	150/15	150/15	150/15
Private tuition expenses	-	-	300
Critical illnesses (CIs)	-	500	500
Annual premiums			
Below 54 YOA	15	23	30
55 to 74 YOA (w/o Cls)	30	46	60
Children	11	17	23

<sup>\*</sup> total Sum Insured / Sum Insured per a case

A

B

C

D

<sup>\*\*</sup> total Sum Insured / Daily limit

## programme

- Tailor-made insurance programme that will be adapted to your needs, profession and life-style – include the kinds of sports that you love, and other your leisure time activities.
- The cover automatically include, without an additional fee, hobbies as aerobics, dancing, fishing, gym classes, orienteering (rogaining), swimming, cycling (incl. mountainbike), running (including marathon and half-marathon), squash, skating.
- Family discounts up to 20%, as well as special morale booster for kids – Child's joy, Private tuition expenses.
- Personal accident policy effective in the entire world, 24/7
- Professional service and advice on the most appropriate insurance option especially for you.

#### **B** programme description

Risk name	No. 1 €	No. 2 €	No. 3 €
Death	15 000	17 500	20 000
Loss of labour capacity	15 000	17 500	20 000
Traumas	3000	3000	4000
Medical expenses I *	3000/750	3000/750	3000/1000
Dental services	750	750	750
Psychological assistance	500	500	500
Daily allowance **	-	-	-
Hospital fee **	8000/20	8000/20	8000/20
Cosmetic surgery	1500	1500	2000
Social security	4000	5000	5000
Professional retraining	4000	5000	5000
Funeral expenses	750	1000	1000
Child's study allowance	2000	2500	2500
Child's joy *	150/15	150/15	150/15
Private tuition expenses	400	400	400
Critical illnesses (CIs)	750	1000	1000
Annual premiums			
Below 54 YOA	38	42	46
55 to 74 YOA (w/o Cls)	76	84	92
Children	29	32	35

<sup>\*</sup> total Sum Insured / Sum Insured per a case

C

<sup>\*\*</sup> total Sum Insured / Daily limit



- Tailor-made insurance programme that will be adapted to your needs, profession and life-style include the kinds of sports that you love, and other your leisure time activities.
- The cover automatically include, without an additional fee, hobbies as aerobics, dancing, fishing, gym classes, orienteering (rogaining), swimming, cycling (incl. mountainbike), running (including marathon and half-marathon), squash, skating.
- Family discounts up to 20%, as well as special morale booster for kids Child's joy, Private tuition expenses.
- Personal accident policy effective in the entire world, 24/7
- Professional service and advice on the most appropriate insurance option especially for you.

#### C programme description

			No. 3 €
Death	25 000	30 000	35 000
Loss of labour capacity	25 000	30 000	35 000
Traumas	5000	5000	6000
Medical expenses II *	4500/1000	4500/1000	4500/1000
Dental services	1000	1000	1000
Psychological assistance	750	750	750
Daily allowance **	-	-	-
Hospital fee **	10 000/25	10 000/25	10 000/25
Cosmetic surgery	2500	2500	2500
Social security	7500	7500	7500
Professional retraining	7500	7500	7500
Funeral expenses	1500	1500	1500
Child's study allowance	3500	3500	3500
Child's joy *	200/20	200/20	200/20
Private tuition expenses	500	500	500
Critical illnesses (CIs)	1500	1500	1500
Annual premiums			
Below 54 YOA	72	80	88
55 to 74 YOA (w/o Cls)	144	160	176
Children	54	60	66

<sup>\*</sup> total Sum Insured / Sum Insured per a case





<sup>\*\*</sup> total Sum Insured / Daily limit

## programme

- Tailor-made insurance programme that will be adapted to your needs, profession and life-style include the kinds of sports that you love, and other your leisure time activities.
- The cover automatically include, without an additional fee, hobbies as aerobics, dancing, fishing, gym classes, orienteering (rogaining), swimming, cycling (incl. mountainbike), running (including marathon and half-marathon), squash, skating.
- Family discounts up to 20%, as well as special morale booster for kids Child's joy, Private tuition expenses.
- Personal accident policy effective in the entire world, 24/7
- Professional service and advice on the most appropriate insurance option especially for you.

#### **D** programme description

Risk name	No. 1 €	No. 2 €	No. 3 €
Death	50 000	75 000	100 000
Loss of labour capacity	50 000	75 000	100 000
Traumas	8000	8000	10 000
Medical expenses II *	10 000/1500	10 000/1500	10 000/1500
Dental services	1500	1500	1500
Psychological assistance	1000	1000	1000
Daily allowance **	8500/25	8500/25	8500/25
Hospital fee **	20 000/50	20 000/50	20 000/50
Cosmetic surgery	5000	5000	5000
Social security	10 000	10 000	10 000
Professional retraining	10 000	10 000	10 000
Funeral expenses	5000	5000	5000
Child's study allowance	5000	5000	5000
Child's joy *	300/30	300/30	300/30
Private tuition expenses	1000	1000	1000
Critical illnesses (CIs)	2500	2500	2500
Annual premiums			
Below 54 YOA	203	235	257
55 to 74 YOA (w/o Cls)	399	463	507
Children	154	178	195

<sup>\*</sup> total Sum Insured / Sum Insured per a case



<sup>\*\*</sup> total Sum Insured / Daily limit





#### **LEARN MORE**

All the updated information regarding insurance services and their terms available from us:

- At BTA customer service centres across the entire Latvia
- By calling BTA Customer Support Service at 26 12 12 12
- At BTA website www.bta.lv
- By e-mail to bta@bta.lv

